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2020 National CAFO Roundtable 
Virtual Event Registration List 

 

1. Abbott  Michael Michael.Abbott@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
2. Adhikari  Pradip  Pradip.Adhikari@Isda.Idaho.Gov 
3. Adkins  Rhonda Rhonda.Adkins@State.Mn.Us 
4. Adler  Jake  Jadler@Acwa-Us.Org 
5. Alabi  Joy  Joy.Alabi@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
6. Alexander  Christine Alexanderc2@Michigan.Gov 
7. Anastasio  Julia  Janastasio@Acwa-Us.Org 
9. Anderson  Christopher Canderso@Oda.State.Or.Us 
8. Anderson  Christopher Canderson@Oda.State.Or.Us 
10. Arias  Jack  Arias.Jack@Epa.Gov 
11. Arwood  Scott  Sarwood@Pa.Gov 
12. Ashline  Douglas Douglas.Ashline@Dec.Ny.Gov 
13. Banjade  Sarita  Sarita.Banjade@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
14. Belzer  Douglas Douglas.Belzer@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
15. Benefield  Ryan  Ryan.Benefield@Arkansas.Gov 
16. Benson  Lois  Lois.Benson@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
17. Blanco-Gonzalez Joel  Blanco-Gonzalez.Joel@Epa.Gov 
18. Blatt  Cherie  Cherie.Blatt@Waterboards.Ca.Gov 
19. Block  Danielle Danielle.Block@Wisconsin.Gov 
20. Boeshans  Amber  Amberboeshans@Ndlivestock.Org 
21. Bomar  Lucas  Lhbomar@Msn.Com 
22. Bonem  Marc  Marc.Bonem@State.Nm.Us 
23. Bonnema  Justin  Justin.Bonnema@Usda.Gov 
24. Book  Kelli  Kelli.Book@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
25. Bosak  Amanda Bosaka@Michigan.Gov 
26. Bowles  Betsy  Betsy.Bowles@Deq.Virginia.Gov 
27. Brady  Kimberly Kimberly.Brady@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
28. Bratrud  Dan  Dan.Bratrud@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
29. Brenny  Trenton Trenton.Brenny@Wisconsin.Gov 
30. Bresaw  Kathryn Kbresaw@Pa.Gov 
31. Brown  Matt  Mbrown@Idem.In.Gov 
32. Bunton  Bryan  Bryan.Bunton@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
33. Burdett  Cheryl  Burdett.Cheryl@Epa.Gov 
34. Burg  Kristi  Kristi.Burg@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
35. Burki  Hashim Hburki@Idem.In.Gov 
36. Caldwell  Christy  Ccaldwell@Oda.State.Or.Us 
37. Caldwell  Greg  Greg.Caldwell@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
38. Campbell  Richard Campbell.Rich@Epa.Gov 
39. Cane  Virgil  Virgil.Cane@Ks.Gov 
40. Canestrari  Don  Donald.Canestrari@Dec.Ny.Gov 
41. Caudle  Caitlin  Caitlin.Caudle@Ncdenr.Gov 
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42. Chambers  Bethani Bethani.Chambers@Wisconsin.Gov 
43. Chandler  Rebecca Rebecca.Chandler@Ncdenr.Gov 
44. Chaplin  William Chapliwp@Dhec.Sc.Gov 
45. Chavez  Bobby  Robert.Chavez@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
46. Christian  Jennifer Jennifer.Christian@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
47. Clayton  Christopher Christopherr.Clayton@Wisconsin.Gov 
48. Coats  Andrea  Coats.Andrea@Epa.Gov 
49. Cole  Doug  Doug.Cole@Ks.Gov 
50. Cook  Tyler  Tyler.Cook@Ky.Gov 
51. Cooley  Eric  Eric.Cooley@Wisc.Edu 
52. Cooper  William Cooper.Williamf@Epa.Gov 
53. Crane  Rebecca Crane.Rebecca@Epa.Gov 
54. Crooke  Levi  Levi.Crooke@Ks.Gov 
55. Cushman  Travis  Travisc@Fb.Org 
56. Cutler  Clarice  Clarice.Cutler@Vermont.Gov 
57. Damiani  Paul  Paul.Damiani@State.Sd.Us 
58. Darling  Herbert Herbert.Darling@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
59. Deutscher  Jon  Jon.Deutscher@Wyo.Gov 
60. Devolin  Chad  Chad.Devolin@State.Co.Us 
61. Dickson  Audra  Audra.Dickson@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
62. Dipietro  Laura  Laura.Dipietro@Vermont.Gov 
63. Dix  Tyler  Tyler.Dix@Wisconsin.Gov 
64. Dunlap  Billy  Bill.Dunlap@Ncdenr.Gov 
65. Durant  Chelsea Durant.Chelsea@Epa.Gov 
66. Edeal  Brad  Brad.Edeal@Nebraska.Gov 
67. Edelbrock  Judy  Edelbrock.Judy@Epa.Gov 
68. Espe  Brady  Bespe@Nd.Gov 
69. Ewoldt  Cay  Cay.Ewoldt@Nebraska.Gov 
70. Fenwick  Whitney Whitney.Fenwick@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
71. Flege  Kyrre  Kflege@Agr.Wa.Gov 
72. Foley  Kathleen Savino.Kathleen@Epa.Gov 
73. Foote  Jennifer Jennifer.Foote@State.Nm.Us 
74. Formica  Michael Formicam@Nppc.Org 
75. Foster  Jorden  Jorden.Foster@Ag.Ok.Gov 
76. Frank  Kourtney Kourtney.Frank@State.Mn.Us 
77. Franklin  Todd  Jeremy.Franklin@La.Gov 
78. Freeze  Hannah Hfreeze@Utah.Gov 
79. Freix  Clare  Clare.Freix@Wisconsin.Gov 
80. Gardner  Vanessa Vanessa.Gardner@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
81. Garza  Cindy  Cindy.Garza@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
82. Gates  Dave  Dagates@Pa.Gov 
83. Gauna  Natasha Gaunan@Michigan.Gov 
84. Gernes  Mark  Mark.P.Gernes@State.Mn.Us 
85. Gessel  Peter  Pgessel@Utah.Gov 
86. Getachew  Girma  Girma.Getachew@Waterboards.Ca.Gov 
87. Gianfagna  Chris  Chris.Gianfagna@Vermont.Gov 
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89. Gibson  Kristina Kgibson@Agr.Wa.Gov 
88. Gibson  Henry  Gibsonhe@Dhec.Sc.Gov 
90. Gilb  Jason  Jason.Gilb@Usda.Gov 
91. Ginder  David  David.Ginder@Illinois.Gov 
92. Glave  Erich  Erich.Glave@Ks.Gov 
93. Goetz  Hannah Hannah.Goetz@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
94. Grady  Charles Cgrady@Idem.In.Gov 
95. Grime  Evelyn  Egrime@Ndep.Nv.Gov 
96. Grose  Megan  Megan.E.Grose@Wv.Gov 
97. Gruen  Andrea  Andrea.Gruen@Wisconsin.Gov 
98. Hales  Dana  Hales.Dana@Epa.Gov 
99. Hall  Donald  Dghall@Utah.Gov 
100. Hall  Audrey Audrey.Hall@La.Gov 
101. Han  Wei  Wei.Han@Illinois.Gov 
102. Hansen  Sarah  Sarah.Hansen@Deq.Idaho.Gov 
103. Haroldson Marty  Mharolds@Nd.Gov 
104. Harper  Daniel  Dharper@Idem.In.Gov 
105. Hartley  Bonnie  Bhartley@Ndep.Nv.Gov 
106. Heard  Wayne  Heard.Wayne@Epa.Gov 
107. Hebert  Thomas Tom.Hebert@Bayardridge.Com 
108. Hemati  Shiva  Shiva.Hemati@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
109. Henry  Stephen Stephen.Henry@Usda.Gov 
110. Herring  Allison  Allison.Herring@Ks.Gov 
111. Hesterlee  Craig  Hesterlee.Craig@Epa.Gov 
112. Hodaj  Andi  Hodaj.Andi@Epa.Gov 
113. Holcomb  Sarah  Sarah.Holcomb@State.Nm.Us 
114. Hood  Jace  Jace.Hood@La.Gov 
115. Hotovy  Cindy  Cindy.Hotovy@Ks.Gov 
116. Howland  Sandra  Sandra.Howland@Ag.Nj.Gov 
117. Hudyncia  Joseph  Joseph.Hudyncia@Ncagr.Gov 
118. Hukriede  Randy  Randall.Hukriede@State.Mn.Us 
119. Hurt  Jason  Jasonm.Hurt@Ky.Gov 
120. Ibarra  Juan  Ibarra.Juan@Epa.Gov 
121. Irvine  Madison Madison.Irvine@Ks.Gov 
122. Isensee  Michael Misensee@Agr.Wa.Gov 
123. Jeannottte Tyson  Tljeannotte@Nd.Gov 
124. Joe  Don  Joe.Don@Epa.Gov 
125. Johnson  Gunnar Gunnar.Johnson@State.Nm.Us 
126. Jones  Doug  Jones.Doug@Epa.Gov 
127. Kenning  Jon  Jkenning@Mt.Gov 
128. Kenny  Sheila  Sheila.Kenny@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
129. King  Zachary Zachary.King@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
130. Klatt  Jeremy  Jeremy.Klatt@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
131. Kloss  Chris  Kloss.Christopher@Epa.Gov 
132. Knochel  Aviana  Aviana.Knochel@State.Sd.Us 
133. Konda  Neal  Neal.Konda@State.Sd.Us 
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134. Krahn  Ben  Bkrahn@Oda.State.Or.Us 
135. Kramer  Thaine  Thaine.Kramer@State.Co.Us 
136. Kuti  Daniel  Daniel.Kuti@Dep.Nj.Gov 
137. Lambert  Trent  Trent.Lambert@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
138. Latessa  Sara  Sara.Latessa@Dec.Ny.Gov 
139. Laws  Bonnie  Bonnie.Laws@State.Co.Us 
140. Lawson  Christine Christine.Lawson@Ncdenr.Gov 
141. Lee  Charles Lee.Charles@Epa.Gov 
142. Leech  Renee  Renee.Leech@Usda.Gov 
143. Lepage  Cindy  Cindy.Lepage@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
144. Lopez  Leann  Lopez.Leann@Epa.Gov 
145. Lopez  Jaime  Lopez.Jaime@Epa.Gov 
146. Louder  Jarrett  Jarrett.Louder@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
147. Love  Kerri  Klove@Agr.Wa.Gov 
148. Lynch  Steve  Steven.Lynch@Nebraska.Gov 
149. Lyon  Celeste  Celeste.Lyon@Floridadep.Gov 
150. Macias  Armando Amacias@Oda.State.Or.Us 
151. Mahoney  Stephen Mahoneys@Michigan.Gov 
152. Maier  Angie  Angie@Ncpork.Org 
153. Manz  Alison  Alison.Manz@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
154. Marcel  Jason  Jason.Marcel@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
155. Martens  Cindy  Cindy.Martens@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
156. Martin  Brad  Martinbw@Dhec.Sc.Gov 
157. Mathews  Rachael Rachael.Mathews@La.Gov 
158. Mathis  Steve  Steve.Mathis@Dep.Nj.Gov 
159. Matthews  Wym  Wmatthews@Oda.State.Or.Us 
160. Matthews  Mark  Matthews.Mark@Epa.Gov 
161. Mcduffie  Nancy  Nancy.Mcduffie@State.Nm.Us 
162. Mcgrath  Josh  Jmmc259@G.Uky.Edu 
163. Mcmahon Megan  Mcmahonm1@Michigan.Gov 
164. Mcwilliams Katherine Mcwilliamsk@Adeq.State.Ar.Us 
165. Miles  Traci  Traci.Miles@Ks.Gov 
166. Miller  Keith  Keith.Miller@State.Sd.Us 
167. Miner  Brandon Brandon.Miner@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
168. Mitschele  Becky  Mitschele.Becky@Epa.Gov 
169. Molloy  Jenny  Molloy.Jennifer@Epa.Gov 
170. Moncavage Carissa  Moncavage.Carissa@Epa.Gov 
171. Montana  Jessica  Jessica.Montana@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
172. Moore  Beth  Moore.Beth@Deq.State.Or.Us 
173. Morris  Chelsea Chelsea.Morris@Ecy.Wa.Gov 
174. Mueller  Marlon  Marlon.Mueller@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
175. Myers  Ben  Ben.Myers@State.Sd.Us 
176. Newth  Jerry  Jerry.Newth@Nebraska.Gov 
177. Nichols  Jennifer Jennifer.Nichols@Ks.Gov 
178. Nyman  Robert  Nyman.Robert@Epa.Gov 
179. O'Cain  Tonya  Ocaintb@Dhec.Sc.Gov 
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180. O'Connell Claire  Claire.Oconnell@Wisconsin.Gov 
181. Olsen  Jay  Jayolsen@Utah.Gov 
182. Olson  Erica  Erica.Olson@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
183. Oneill  Tiffany Tiffany.Oneill@Nebraska.Gov 
184. Ostrem  Daniel  Daniel.Ostrem@Usda.Gov 
185. Owutaka  Alex  Owutaka.Alex@Epa.Gov 
186. Park  Suasn  Park.Susan@Epa.Gov 
187. Park, Jr.  Thomas F. Tpark@Idem.IN.Gov 
188. Parrish  Don  Donp@Fb.Org 
189. Peak  Nicholas Peak.Nicholas@Epa.Gov 
190. Perez  Steve  Steve.Perez@State.Nm.Us 
191. Perrin  Rebecca Perrin.Rebecca@Epa.Gov 
192. Peters  Heather Heather.Peters@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
193. Petersen  Ted  Ted.Petersen@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
194. Peterson  Forrest  Forrest.Peterson@State.Mn.Us 
195. Petitti  Paul  Paul.Petitti@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
196. Pfeiffer  Ada  Ada.Pfeiffer@Ag.Ok.Gov 
197. Pope  Rakael  Rakael.Pope@Deq.Idaho.Gov 
198. Porta  Megan  Meporta@Pa.Gov 
199. Prier  Jeff  Jeff.Prier@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
200. Pruzinsky Amanda Pruzinsky.Amanda@Epa.Gov 
201. Putnam-Duhon Lorna  Lorna.Putnam@La.Gov 
202. Ragsdale  Jessica  Jessica.Ragsdale@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
203. Raman  Shyamala Sraman@Idem.In.Gov 
204. Ramsey  Carl  Carl@Pedairy.Com 
205. Ravella  Ramesh Ramesh.Ravella@Ncdenr.Gov 
206. Redden  Helen  Helen.Redden@Ks.Gov 
207. Riley  Jake  Rileyj6@Michigan.Gov 
208. Roberts  Susan  Susan.Roberts@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
209. Robichaux Kayla  Kayla.Robichaux@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
210. Rogers  Joan  Rogers.Joan@Epa.Gov 
211. Roggow  Jason  Jason.Roggow@State.Sd.Us 
212. Ross  Daniel  Daniel.Ross@Nebraska.Gov 
213. Roth  Troy  Troy.Roth@State.Sd.Us 
214. Rush  Randy  Rush.Randall@Epa.Gov 
215. Sampath  Ramanathan Sampath.Sam@Epa.Gov 
216. Sandborn  Melissa Sandbornm1@Michigan.Gov 
217. Sauler  Karen  Karen.Sauler@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
218. Schafer  Steve  Sschafer@Idem.In.Gov 
219. Scheirer  Lisa  Lisa.Scheirer@State.Mn.Us 
220. Schmidt  Steve  Steven.Schmidt@State.Mn.Us 
221. Schneck  Danae  Dschneck@Idem.In.Gov 
224. Schneider Frank  Fschneider@Pa.Gov 
222. Schneider Charles Charles.Schneider@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
223. Schneider Shelley Shelley.Schneider@Nebraska.Gov 
225. Schnell  Sarah  Sarah.Schnell@State.Nm.Us 
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226. Schwint  George  George.Schwint@State.Mn.Us 
227. See  Sean  Sean.See@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
228. Seidel  Teresa  Seidelt@Michigan.Gov 
229. Senkayi  Abu  Senkayi.Abu@Epa.Gov 
230. Sharpley  Andrew Sharpley@Uark.Edu 
231. Shea  Erin  Erin.Shea@State.Nm.Us 
232. Shenk  Kelly  Shenk.Kelly@Epa.Gov 
233. Sherry  Michael Michael.Sherry@State.Co.Us 
234. Skuta  Glenn  Glenn.Skuta@State.Mn.Us 
240. Smith  Elizabeth Elizabeth.Smith@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
241. Smith  Calvin  Calvin.Smith@Nebraska.Gov 
239. Smith  Mary  Mary.K.Smith@Floridadep.Gov 
238. Smith  Matthew Matthew.Smith3@State.Nm.Us 
237. Smith  Keith  Keith.Smith@Ag.Ok.Gov 
236. Smith  Lydia  Lydia.Smith@Delaware.Gov 
235. Smith  Jay  Jsmith9@Mt.Gov 
242. Smith  Troy  Troy.Smith@Deq.Idaho.Gov 
243. Socha  Julianne Socha.Julianne@Epa.Gov 
244. Spreitzer  Carin  Carin.Spreitzer@Dec.Ny.Gov 
245. Steckler  Zachary Zsteckler@Pa.Gov 
246. Steed  Vicki  Vicki.Steed@Tn.Gov 
247. Steele  Matthew Matthew.T.Steele@Ks.Gov 
248. Stegemann Holly  Holly.Stegemann@Wisconsin.Gov 
249. Stephens  Elizabeth Elizabeth.Stephens@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
250. Stevens  Lloyd  Lloyd.Stevensjr@Ecy.Wa.Gov 
251. Striegel  Megan  Striegel.Megan@Epa.Gov 
252. Strommen Rachel  Rstrommen@Nd.Gov 
253. Struck  Eric  Eric.Struck@Wisconsin.Gov 
254. Studanski  Rachel  Rachel.Studanski@State.Mn.Us 
255. Subramanian Hema  Subramanian.Hema@Epa.Gov 
256. Sulak  Dan  Dsulak@Agr.Wa.Gov 
257. Sullivan  Chery  Csullivan@Agr.Wa.Gov 
258. Syed  Sharmin Syes.Sharmin@Epa.Gov 
259. Tambe  Ashwini Shivdas  Ashwini.Tambe@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
260. Tarin  Gabriela Gabriela.Tarin@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
261. Taul  Laurie  Laurie.Taul@Waterboards.Ca.Gov 
262. Teague  Jeff  Jteague@Idem.In.Gov 
263. Terhaar  Danielle Danielle.Terhaar@Deq.Idaho.Gov 
264. Theis  Jake  Jake.Theis@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
265. Thielen  Dennis  Dennis.Thielen@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
266. Thomas  Charlie  Charlie.Thomas@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
267. Thompson Caitlain Thompson.Caitlain@Epa.Gov 
268. Tormey  Ed  Ed.Tormey@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
269. TRABELSI LEILA  Ltrabels@Idem.In.Gov 
270. Truszczynski Anna  Anna.Truszczynski@Dnr.Ga.Gov 
271. Turner Roark Lindsey Lindsey.Roark@Nebraska.Gov 
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272. Utting  George  Utting.George@Epa.Gov 
273. Uvaas  Ben  Benjamin.Uvaas@Wisconsin.Gov 
274. Valenta  Daniel  Daniel.Valenta@State.Nm.Us 
275. Van Landingham Steven  Steven.Vanlandingham@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
276. Van Overbeke Spencer Spencer.Vanoverbeke@State.Sd.Us 
277. Waldner  Abraham Abraham.Waldner@State.Sd.Us 
278. Ward  Will  Will.Ward@Tn.Gov 
279. Wascom  Bonnie  Bonnie.Wascom@La.Gov 
280. Washburn Bruce  Washburnb2@Michigan.Gov 
281. Washington Diana  Dwas461@Ecy.Wa.Gov 
282. Watterson Daniel  Daniel.Watterson@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
283. Weber  Jim  Jim.Weber@Tceq.Texas.Gov 
284. Wegleitner Paul  Paul.Wegleitner@State.Sd.Us 
285. Weiss  Michael Weiss.Michael@Epa.Gov 
286. Welch  Crosley Crosley.Welch@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
287. Whalen  Patrick  Whalen.Patrick@Epa.Gov 
288. Whitcomb Jill  Jiwhitcomb@Pa.Gov 
289. Whitlock  Kelly  Whitlokd@Dhec.Sc.Gov 
290. Wiklund  Eric  Eric.Wiklund@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
291. Wilkerson Josh  Josh.Wilkerson@Dnr.Mo.Gov 
292. Winnett  Steven  Winnett.Steven@Epa.Gov 
293. Wittrock  Wendy  Wendy.Wittrock@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
294. Wittrock  Wendy  Wendy.Witttrock@Dnr.Iowa.Gov 
295. Wong  Virginia Wong.Virginia@Epa.Gov 
296. Wong  Alec  Alec.Wong@Doh.Hawaii.Gov 
297. Woodmansey Kent  Kent.Woodmansey@State.Sd.Us 
298. Woodrow Gordon Gordon.Woodrow@Delaware.Gov 
299. Wortman  Santina Wortman.Santina@Epa.Gov 
300. Yager  Scott  Syager@Beef.Org 
301. Yeakle  Alivia  Ayeakle@Idem.In.Gov 
302. You  Jinsheng Jinsheng.You@Nebraska.Gov 
303. Zahradka  Neil  Neil.Zahradka@Deq.Virginia.Gov 
304. Zhang  Qian  Zhang.Qian@Epa.Gov 
305. Ziegler  Victoria Victoria.Ziegler@Wisconsin.Gov 
306. Zobrist  Marcus Zobrist.Marcus@Epa.Gov 
307. Zolandz  Mark  Zolandz.Mark@Epa.Gov 
308. Zung  Emily  Emily.Zung@Ks.Gov 


